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SJO Boys Sectional 2016 - 5/20/2016

SJO Track

Results
 
Men 100 Meter Dash

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

B-HReifsteck, Blake1 10.99

W-LLewis, Diondre2 11.06

W-LLewis, Dionte3 11.31

SFBranigan, Max4 11.45

MFInda, Aaron5 11.47

B-HKitchens, Izaack6 11.57

SJOBarber, Sean7 11.58

FISHBurk, Dalton8 11.70

B-RMcDormand-Dozie, Christian9 11.81

SFBryant, Dakota10 11.83

STMDoran, Kobe10 11.83

MFWeikle, Stephen12 11.95

SJOPhillips, Nate13 12.02

OAKCarrion, Antonio14 12.04

FISHBurk, Bryce15 12.10

A-OFloyd, Gaige16 12.74

OAKHansbraugh, Cody17 12.79

UNISon, Dong-Ha18 12.84

CGMann, Jared19 13.34

CGHumes, Aiden20 13.42

A-OSingh, Bharat21 13.94

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

B-HReifsteck, Blake1 22.19

W-LLewis, Diondre2 22.80

B-HKitchens, Izaack3 22.92

W-LLewis, Dionte4 23.29

MFInda, Aaron5 23.33

SFBranigan, Max6 23.42

SJOBarber, Sean7 23.54

SJOPhillips, Nate8 24.08

STMDoran, Kobe9 24.10

FISHPatton, Kyrel10 24.27

UNILee, Albert11 24.61

UNIAnukwu, Michael12 24.68

MFLivingood, Justin13 24.87

CGMcDermith, Wes14 25.75

SFBoothe, Jordan15 25.91

OAKJohnson, Josh16 27.39

CGMann, Jared17 27.94

A-OWebb, Trevor18 28.38

A-OHarrington, Zach19 28.51

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

W-LLewis, Diondre1 50.55

MFInda, Aaron2 51.29

STMKalponek, Bobby3 51.82

SJOGuido, Brennan4 53.32

FISHKuhns, Nathan5 53.69

WESTStricklett, Tylan6 53.92

W-LIngram, Jarius7 55.11

GRFHollinsworth, Kade8 55.29

MFKuhn, Alex9 55.34

GRFDoggett, Rece10 55.54

SJOMcDermott, Andrew11 56.73

CGWitmer, Will12 56.79

UNIAllston-Yeagle, Marshall13 56.99

B-HMiller, Nino14 57.07

A-OLaskowski, Luke15 57.15

HOOPGoodrum, Clay16 57.82

FISHMay, Kellen17 58.12

STMTo, Justin18 58.83

B-RMcGehee, Dylan19 59.12

UNISon, Dong-Ha20 59.96

OAKHoward, Kamden21 1:00.20

JUDARebeiz, Benji22 1:01.07

A-OWoodruff, Jacob23 1:07.52

CGBrown, Austen24 1:07.93

 
Men 800 Meter Run

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

SJOLyons, Gabe1 1:59.91

HOOPBarnard, Skyler2 2:02.40

B-HWagner, Riley3 2:05.82

W-LTerneus, Mason4 2:06.24

STMHorn, David5 2:09.54

FISHJones-Watkins, Jaden6 2:12.28

B-HWhite, Carsen7 2:13.26

UNIAllen, Grant8 2:14.45

WESTKinney, Taylor9 2:15.87

B-RHopkins, Sean10 2:16.50

GRFBrinkley, Ben11 2:18.13

FISHPacunas, Garrison12 2:19.40

UNIKasten, Gus13 2:20.20

SJORein, Austin14 2:20.87

W-LDawson, Trevor15 2:21.48

SCHPerez, Angel16 2:21.49

MFWendt, Kyle17 2:29.31

CGHayes, Jake18 2:32.83

CGNeaveill, Levi19 2:33.37

A-ODahl, Aaron20 2:38.29

A-OCorrington, Brendan21 3:32.83

 
Men 1600 Meter Run

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

OAKDavis, Jon1 4:12.17

SJOPhillips, Justin2 4:31.75

SJOEarp, Austin3 4:37.63

HOOPHoumes, Trey4 4:41.13

STMMagrini, Dominic5 4:43.52

W-LTerneus, Owen6 4:55.51

SFLabaw, Landon7 4:56.10

UNIAllen, Grant8 5:00.88

D-WYoung, Wesley9 5:03.10

STMAubry, Conner10 5:04.59

OAKVasquez, Lucas11 5:11.76

CGBrewer, Luke12 5:12.01

WESTGoulding, Isiah13 5:19.09

UNIGray, Isaac14 5:20.17

GRFSmith, Sean15 5:23.88

GRFSpikard, Brady16 5:24.72

CGStoerger, Ryan17 5:25.18

FISHLeistman, Tanner18 5:25.56

MFKupferschmid, Harlan19 5:30.00

B-RPhillips, Cody20 5:38.85

A-OHeckwine, Braden21 5:40.10

SCHKayama, Keita22 5:43.17

B-HDice, Luke23 5:45.77

JUDAMills, Stephen24 5:46.22

A-OTrostle, James25 5:48.64

JUDABergia, Josh26 5:50.41

WESTToole, Lucas27 5:58.07

MFNichol, Josh28 6:02.25

FISHKuhns, Alex29 6:10.28

D-WSchmidt, William30 6:14.23

B-RGilman, Troyer31 6:31.03

 
Men 3200 Meter Run

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

OAKDavis, Jon1 9:13.91

SJOEarp, Austin2 9:54.46

SJOSmetzer, Ross3 10:01.90

HOOPHoumes, Trey4 10:20.62

D-WYoung, Wesley5 10:30.16

STMLee, Michael6 10:32.87

OAKHelka, Cameron7 10:51.54

CGBrewer, Luke8 11:08.85

FISHLeistman, Tanner9 11:34.83

MFKupferschmid, Harlan10 11:42.47

UNIAldunate, Vicente11 11:43.55

B-HSchaumburg, Colin12 12:18.09

JUDASooley, Janse13 12:20.86

B-RPhillips, Cody14 12:23.08

B-RSheltra, Stephen15 12:43.55

B-HDulin, John16 12:56.48

D-WSchmidt, William17 13:03.67

MFNichol, Josh18 13:20.32

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

W-LEvans, Brian1 15.17

SJONachowicz, Cole2 15.57

W-LVogel, Jacob3 16.34

FISHHenson, Brandon4 16.42

SJOBaker, Riley5 16.52

B-HWatson, Connor6 17.17

SFWilson, Caine7 17.42

UNIYetedore, Aditya8 19.01

MFHolthaus, Noah9 19.69
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Finals ...   (Men 110 Meter Hurdles)

STMGibas, Jon10 19.73

GRFMunoz, John11 20.76

B-RWinemiller, Austin--- DNF

 
Men 300 Meter Hurdles

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

SJOBaker, Riley1 41.71

W-LEvans, Brian2 41.85

SJONachowicz, Cole3 41.93

SFWilson, Caine4 42.31

HOOPAllison, Nate5 42.66

OAKBridgman, Austin6 44.73

B-HWatson, Connor7 45.53

W-LVogel, Jacob8 45.80

B-HFinney, JD9 46.35

UNIYetedore, Aditya10 47.93

SFSawyer, Ashton11 49.15

HOOPMorales, Jonothan12 49.20

MFHolthaus, Noah13 49.75

B-RRaines, Gavin14 50.17

A-OWatts, Matt15 50.32

GRFMunoz, John16 50.50

MFWendt, Kyle17 51.10

 
Men 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane Team Relay Finals

Finals

ABismarck (B.-Henning)1 43.75

Kitchens, Izaack Moreman, Nate

Lappin, Travis Reifsteck, Blake

AWarrensburg (W.-Latham)2 44.03

Lewis, Diondre Evans, Brian

Tedford, Jaiden Lewis, Dionte

ASt. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden)3 44.63

Barber, Sean Nachowicz, Cole

Knipfer, Matthew Reato, Riccardo

AFisher4 46.30

Patton, Kyrel McCoy, Ethan

Burk, Dalton Burk, Bryce

AUrbana (University)5 46.48

Coleman, Camden Anukwu, Michael

Lee, Albert Bauer, Chris

ACatlin (Salt Fork)6 46.70

Hubbard, Larry Dable, Zach

Bryant, Dakota Branigan, Max

AMaroa (M.-Forsyth)7 47.03

Livingood, Justin Hilst, Landon

Arnold, Colin Weikle, Stephen

AFarmer City (Blue Ridge)8 47.60

Balazi, Lindi Clancy, Jack

McDormand-Dozie, ChristianMorrow, Mitchel

AFithian (Oakwood)9 48.86

Johnson, Josh Bridgman, Austin

Hansbraugh, Cody Carrion, Antonio

AArgenta (A.-Oreana)--- DQ

Harrington, Zach Watts, Matt

Laskowski, Luke Kaufman, Tanner

 
Men 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane Team Relay Finals

Finals

ABismarck (B.-Henning)1 1:31.33

Kitchens, Izaack Moreman, Nate

Lappin, Travis Reifsteck, Blake

ASt. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden)2 1:32.18

Baker, Riley Barber, Sean

Knipfer, Matthew McDermott, Andrew

AWarrensburg (W.-Latham)3 1:33.43

Vogel, Jacob Evans, Brian

Tedford, Jaiden Lewis, Dionte

AFisher4 1:35.82

Patton, Kyrel Burk, Bryce

McCoy, Ethan Burk, Dalton

AUrbana (University)5 1:36.34

Coleman, Camden Anukwu, Michael

Lee, Albert Bauer, Chris

AMaroa (M.-Forsyth)6 1:37.77

Livingood, Justin Arnold, Colin

Hilst, Landon Weikle, Stephen

ACatlin (Salt Fork)7 1:41.00

Hubbard, Larry Hackman, Byron

Boothe, Jordan Bryant, Dakota

AArgenta (A.-Oreana)8 1:54.60

Webb, Trevor Harrington, Zach

Singh, Bharat Laskowski, Luke

 
Men 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane Team Relay Finals

Finals

ASt. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden)1 3:29.99

Baker, Riley Barber, Sean

Knipfer, Matthew Guido, Brennan

AGeorgetown (G.-Ridge Farm2 3:35.06

Brinkley, Ben Doggett, Rece

Hollinsworth, Kade Owen, Tyler

ACatlin (Salt Fork)3 3:36.23

Dable, Zach Talbott, Keegan

Labaw, Dawson Wilson, Caine

ABismarck (B.-Henning)4 3:41.10

White, Carsen Miller, Nino

Wagner, Riley Lappin, Travis

AWarrensburg (W.-Latham)5 3:41.23

Tedford, Jaiden Gustafson, Joe

Vogel, Jacob Ingram, Jarius

AFisher6 3:45.63

Jones-Watkins, Jaden Ottney, Nick

May, Kellen Kuhns, Nathan

AFarmer City (Blue Ridge)7 3:52.29

Malone, Riley Hopkins, Sean

Winemiller, Austin Hardesty, Thomas

AMaroa (M.-Forsyth)8 3:56.95

Kuhn, Alex Weikle, Stephen

Hilst, Landon Inda, Aaron

AArgenta (A.-Oreana)--- DQ

Laskowski, Luke Floyd, Gaige

Watts, Matt Wallick, Michael

 
Men 4x800 Meter Relay

  Team Relay Finals

Finals

AChampaign (St. Thomas Mor1 8:28.68

Aubry, Conner Horn, David

Kalponek, Bobby Magrini, Dominic

ASt. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden)2 8:33.00

Earp, Austin Guido, Brennan

Lyons, Gabe Phillips, Justin

ACatlin (Salt Fork)3 8:38.53

Rogers, Dawson Talbott, Keegan

Labaw, Dawson Labaw, Landon

AFisher4 8:51.67

Jones-Watkins, Jaden Kuhns, Nathan

Ottney, Nick Pacunas, Garrison

AWarrensburg (W.-Latham)5 9:05.92

Tedford, Jorden Terneus, Owen

Dawson, Trevor Terneus, Mason

AUrbana (University)6 9:16.80

Allen, Grant Allston-Yeagle, Marshall

Wang, Justin Gray, Isaac

ACerro Gordo7 9:30.19

Brewer, Luke Hayes, Jake

Neaveill, Levi Stoerger, Ryan

AGeorgetown (G.-Ridge Farm8 9:42.86

Lenhart, Wyatt Taylor, Kyle

Smith, Sean Spikard, Brady

ABismarck (B.-Henning)9 10:00.97

White, Carsen Wasson, Devan

Wagner, Riley Miller, Nino

AChampaign (Judah Christia10 10:18.84

Rebeiz, Benji Mills, Micah

Bergia, Josh Mills, Stephen

AArgenta (A.-Oreana)11 10:21.29

Trostle, James Woodruff, Jacob

Heckwine, Braden Dahl, Aaron

AMaroa (M.-Forsyth)12 10:50.16

Emrick, Grant Kuhn, Alex

Ricketts, Mason Wendt, Kyle

 
Men High Jump

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

GRFOwen, Tyler1 6-06.00

B-HEdwards, Dalton2 6-02.00

SJONachowicz, Cole3 6-00.00

FISHHenson, Brandon4 J6-00.00

B-RRaines, Gavin5 5-10.00

B-HWatson, Connor6 J5-10.00

MFArnold, Colin7 5-08.00



St. Joseph Ogden High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:42 PM  5/20/2016  Page 3

SJO Boys Sectional 2016 - 5/20/2016

SJO Track

Results
Finals ...   (Men High Jump)

W-LTedford, Jorden7 5-08.00

SFHubbard, Larry7 5-08.00

FISHThomas, Kade10 5-06.00

A-OWatts, Matt10 5-06.00

SJOAcklin, Jon--- NH

W-LButts, Andrew--- NH

UNISon, Dong-Ha--- NH

B-RHammer, Trent--- NH

 
Men Pole Vault

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

SJOMizer, Ethan1 15-00.00

SJOKnipfer, Matthew2 12-01.00

MFHawbaker, Spencer3 11-01.00

B-RVoyles, Brian4 9-01.00

W-LHenderson, Josh5 8-01.00

MFHolthaus, Noah6 J8-01.00

B-RPhillips, Cody7 7-07.00

 
Men Long Jump

 Lane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

B-HEdwards, Dalton1 20-11.25q

B-RMorrow, Mitchel2 20-07.75q

SJOTrimble, Brody3 20-02.75q

GRFOwen, Tyler4 20-02.50q

UNIBauer, Chris5 20-01.50q

FISHHenson, Brandon6 19-09.25q

UNIAnukwu, Michael7 18-10.75q

B-RBalazi, Lindi8 18-06.75q

SFHubbard, Larry9 18-05.50q

CGMcDermith, Wes10 18-05.25

SFBryant, Dakota11 18-04.50

MFArnold, Colin12 18-03.50

D-WLappin, Brandon13 18-02.50

FISHBurk, Dalton14 17-11.00

A-OKaufman, Tanner15 17-05.75

MFLivingood, Justin16 17-02.50

HOOPGoodrum, Clay17 17-00.00

SJOEmmert, Nathan18 16-10.50

CGHenricks, Noah19 16-07.00

OAKHansbraugh, Cody20 16-02.50

W-LTedford, Jaiden20 16-02.50

JUDARebeiz, Benji22 15-02.50

JUDAMills, Micah23 14-11.25

OAKCarrion, Antonio24 14-03.50

A-OFloyd, Gaige25 9-09.00

HOOPAllison, Nate--- ND

 
Men Long Jump

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

B-HEdwards, Dalton1 20-11.25

B-RMorrow, Mitchel2 20-07.75

SJOTrimble, Brody3 20-02.75

GRFOwen, Tyler4 20-02.50

UNIBauer, Chris5 20-01.50

FISHHenson, Brandon6 19-09.25

UNIAnukwu, Michael7 18-10.75

B-RBalazi, Lindi8 18-06.75

SFHubbard, Larry9 18-05.50

 
Men Triple Jump

 Lane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

B-HEdwards, Dalton1 42-09.25q

UNIBauer, Chris2 42-00.25q

GRFOwen, Tyler3 41-03.25q

FISHPurvis, Drayton4 38-04.00q

SJOMizer, Ethan5 37-11.50q

B-HFinney, JD6 37-04.00q

HOOPAllison, Nate7 37-03.25q

FISHThomas, Kade8 37-02.00q

WESTSeverado, Ladavion9 35-08.00q

A-OKaufman, Tanner10 35-05.25

CGHenricks, Noah11 34-08.00

SFWeaver, Dalton12 33-11.25

SFWrzosek, Stanley13 33-09.00

HOOPGlotzbach, Ryan14 33-06.00

A-OWallick, Michael15 33-00.50

SJOKrall, Ryne16 32-09.50

JUDAMills, Micah17 31-00.00

MFHilst, Landon--- ND

W-LButts, Andrew--- ND

D-WLappin, Brandon--- ND

UNIMao, Adam--- ND

 
Men Triple Jump

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

B-HEdwards, Dalton1 42-09.25

UNIBauer, Chris2 42-00.25

GRFOwen, Tyler3 41-03.25

FISHPurvis, Drayton4 38-04.00

SJOMizer, Ethan5 37-11.50

B-HFinney, JD6 37-04.00

HOOPAllison, Nate7 37-03.25

FISHThomas, Kade8 37-02.00

WESTSeverado, Ladavion9 35-08.00

 
Men Shot Put

 Lane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

SFTate, Rylan1 48-05.00q

W-LMiller, Trevor2 46-10.00q

WESTCrain, Brady3 43-09.50q

OAKDillman, Bryce4 42-01.00q

SJOCox, Max5 41-03.75q

STMWright, Isaiah6 41-01.00q

A-OSadowski, Kobie7 40-07.00q

B-HGolden, Charlie8 39-04.00q

SFWakeland, Rich9 38-11.00q

MFOwens-Price, Brandon10 38-07.50

CGMcDermith, Wes11 38-07.00

A-OLong, Dalton12 38-05.00

SJOHawkins, Evan13 38-04.00

MFKlien, Tucker14 37-08.00

STMHinders, Kevin15 36-07.00

GRFMosier, Wyatt16 36-05.00

B-HCollins, Aden17 35-09.00

HOOPKenner, Gage18 34-11.00

CGHicks, Richie19 32-06.00

FISHDiorio, Tanner20 32-04.00

B-RSpicer, Riley21 30-07.50

D-WLarrison, Calvin22 24-05.00

FISHRussell, James23 23-10.00

UNIHanif, Umar--- ND

GRFSnedeker, Beau--- ND

OAKReitmeier, Kyle--- ND

HOOPRiddle, Alex--- ND

 
Men Shot Put

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

SFTate, Rylan1 48-05.00

W-LMiller, Trevor2 46-10.00

WESTCrain, Brady3 44-05.00

A-OSadowski, Kobie4 43-11.00

OAKDillman, Bryce5 43-06.50

SJOCox, Max6 41-03.75

STMWright, Isaiah7 41-01.00

SFWakeland, Rich8 40-09.00

B-HGolden, Charlie9 39-04.00

 
Men Discus Throw

 Lane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

GRFSnedeker, Beau1 131-07q

OAKDillman, Bryce2 130-00q

SFWakeland, Rich3 128-05q

SFTate, Rylan4 119-00q

W-LMiller, Trevor5 116-05q

SJOCox, Max6 114-04q

A-OSadowski, Kobie7 113-06q

SJOHawkins, Evan8 111-06q

A-OLong, Dalton9 111-05q

MFKlien, Tucker10 111-01

B-HCollins, Aden11 108-05

D-WLappin, Brandon12 107-05

WESTCrain, Brady13 105-07

CGClements, Hayden14 105-00

OAKReitmeier, Kyle15 100-07

GRFMosier, Wyatt15 100-07

MFOwens-Price, Brandon17 96-04

B-RSpicer, Riley18 89-11

HOOPRiddle, Alex19 88-02

UNILee, Albert20 87-02

B-HGolden, Charlie21 79-05
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Preliminaries ...   (Men Discus Throw)

HOOPKenner, Gage22 76-08

D-WLarrison, Calvin23 70-01

FISHRussell, James24 67-01

FISHDiorio, Tanner25 61-05

STMWright, Isaiah--- ND

STMHinders, Kevin--- ND

UNIHanif, Umar--- ND

 
Men Discus Throw

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

OAKDillman, Bryce1 138-09.50

SFTate, Rylan2 138-05.50

GRFSnedeker, Beau3 136-01.50

SFWakeland, Rich4 128-05

W-LMiller, Trevor5 123-06

SJOCox, Max6 114-04

A-OSadowski, Kobie7 113-06

SJOHawkins, Evan8 111-06

A-OLong, Dalton9 111-05


